
 

Term Dates 2025 

 

Term 1 – 10 weeks 

Sunday 2 February  – Boarding opens from 2pm 

Monday 3 February  – Start of Term 1 

Thursday 6 February – Waitangi Day observation, boarding remains open 

Thursday 13 March  – Boarding closes 4pm 

Friday 14 March – Mid Term Break 

Sunday 16 March  – Boarding opens 2pm 

Friday 11 April  – End of Term 1 – boarding closes 4pm 

 

 

Term 2 – 9 weeks 

Sunday 27 April  – Boarding opens 2pm 

Monday 28 April  – Start of Term 2 

Friday 30 May  – Boarding closes 4pm 

Monday 2 June  – King’s Birthday 

Tuesday 3 June  – Mid-Term Break, boarding opens 2pm 

Thursday 19 June  – Boarding closes 4pm 

Friday 20 June  – Matariki holiday 

Sunday 22 June  – Boarding opens 2pm 

Friday 27 June  – End of Term 2 – boarding closes 4pm 

 

 

Term 3 – 10 weeks 

Sunday 13 July  – Boarding opens 2pm 

Monday 14 July  – Start of Term 3 

Friday 22 August  – Boarding closes 4pm 

Monday 25 August  – Mid-Term Break 

Tuesday 26 August – Mid-Term Break, boarding opens 2pm 

Friday 19 September  – End of Term 3– boarding closes 4pm 

 

 

Term 4 – 8.4 weeks 

Sunday 5 October  – Boarding opens 2pm 

Monday 6 October – Start of Term 4 

Thursday 23 October  – Boarding closes 4pm 

Friday 24 October  – Hawke’s Bay Anniversary Day  
Monday 27 October  – Labour Day – boarding opens 2pm 

Thursday 4 December  – Prizegiving – boarding closes 4pm 


